
2017 GRIMME EVO 290 AIRSEP Pull Type

2020 JOHN DEERE 
6215R

2021 JOHN DEERE 
6215R

Unreserved Public Auction

MEPPEN, DEU
19 & 20 September 2024 

rbauction.com/meppen

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-GRIMME-EVO-290-AIRSEP?invId=14931195&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-JOHN-DEERE-6215R?invId=15016176&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-JOHN-DEERE-6215R?invId=15016174&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. DD/MM XX/XX

MEPPEN, DEU
19 & 20 September 2024

rbauction.com/meppen

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +49593570550
Address:
Berliner Strasse 2
49716 Meppen

Inspection hours: 
16 till 18 SEPTEMBER 8:00 – 17:00 
Removal date: 
11 OCTOBER 2024

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



UNUSED - 2023 NEW HOLLAND T6.180
1/5 - UNUSED - 2022 JOHN DEERE 

5058E

2014 FENDT 939 VARIO Profi Plus

2015 FENDT 939 VARIO S4

19 & 20 September 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-NEW-HOLLAND-T6-180?invId=15016343&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-JOHN-DEERE-5058E?invId=15016189&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-939-VARIO?invId=14905732&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-FENDT-939-VARIO-S4?invId=14968795&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


2022 JOHN DEERE 6100M

2013 JOHN DEERE 7280R 2018   JOHN DEERE 6250R

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-JOHN-DEERE-6100M?invId=15016179&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JOHN-DEERE-7280R?invId=15016218&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-JOHN-DEERE-6250R?invId=15016175&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


2014  JCB 409 2017 GIANT   V5003 X-TRA HD

2019  Venieri 1.63C  AGRI GIANT V6004T

2022 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 6125C 2014 MASSEY FERGUSON 6614 DYNA-6

2012 FENDT 826 VARIO 2015 STEYR 6230 CVT

19 & 20 September 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-409?invId=15005624&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/giant-v5003-x-tra-hd-radlader/12293751
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2019-venieri-1.63c-agri-radlader/12196753
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/giant-v6004t-tele-radlader/12293752
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2022-deutz-fahr-6125c-allradtraktor-(unused)/12280296
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-MASSEY-FERGUSON-6614-DYNA-6?invId=14994678&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2012-fendt-826-vario-profi-plus-allradtraktor/12288299
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-STEYR-6230-CVT?invId=14999127&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


UNUSED - 2023 DIECI  AGRI STAR 40.8-EVO 2

2016 MAGNI RTH5.18 SMART 2018 MERLO P80.10

https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2023-deici-agri-star-40.8-gd-stage-v-teleskoplader-(unused)/12288376
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-MAGNI-RTH5-18-SMART-?invId=14953244&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2018-merlo-p60.10-teleskoplader/12293753


2017 DIECI  APOLLO 25.6 TC 2014 HAULOTTE HTL4014

2015 MERLO ROTO 38.16 2010 MANITOU MLT 634-120 LSU

2014  JCB 8055 2016  YANMAR VIO80

2012 TEREX TW85 2014 TEREX TW85-3B

19 & 20 September 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-DIECI-APOLLO-25-6-TC?invId=15005646&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-HAULOTTE-HTL4014?invId=14991688&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-MERLO-ROTO-38-16?invId=14994644&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-MANITOU-MLT-634-120-LSU?invId=14983830&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-8055?invId=14991664&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-YANMAR-VIO80?invId=14994725&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-TEREX-TW85?invId=15005663&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-TEREX-TW85-3B?invId=15005573&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


2022  VOLMER PLAENTY

2014 CLAAS VARIANT 385 RC 2016 CLAAS AXION 930

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-VOLMER-PLAENTY?invId=14931276&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CLAAS-VARIANT-385-RC?invId=14983858&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CLAAS-AXION-930?invId=14968794&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


2018  AMAZONE AVANT Combination 2011 AMAZONE ED 452-K

KRONE COMPRIMA CV150X T/A 2012 KRONE COMPRIMA 125X

2018 LEMKEN  JUWEL 8M V4+1N 5 
Bot-tom UNUSED - 2023 STEKRO PLUTON

2009 JOHN DEERE 840 2010 HSM 405H 8 WD

19 & 20 September 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-AMAZONE-AVANT?invId=14999848&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-AMAZONE-ED-452-K?invId=15016246&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-KRONE-COMPRIMA-CV150X?invId=14966179&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KRONE-COMPRIMA-125X?invId=14983855&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-LEMKEN-JUWEL-8M-V4-1N?invId=14991457&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-STEKRO-PLUTON?invId=14997008&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2009-john-deere-840-feldspritze/12288285
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-HSM-405H?invId=15012855&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


2018 GRIMME EVO 280

2016 KVERNELAND  ACCORD FLEXCART
Unused - 2020 JOSKIN SOLODISC 

7500/4

https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/grimme-evo-280-clodsep-kartoffelerntemaschine/12280269
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-KVERNELAND-ACCORD-FLEXCART?invId=15016205&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-JOSKIN-SOLODISC-7500-4?invId=15016204&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024170


2/3 - 2023 NEW HOLLAND T5,100S

1-3 2022 DEICI  AGRI PIVOT T60 2023 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 6145.4

2024 DIECI AGRI FARMER 34.7 2022 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 6125C

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu-2024170
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2022-deici-agri-pivot-t60-stage-v-teleskoplader/12288373
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2023-deutz-fahr-agrotron-6145.4-allradtraktor/12280298
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2024-deici-agri-farmer-34.7-gd-stage-v-teleskoplader-(unused)/12288374
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2022-deutz-fahr-6125c-allradtraktor-(unused)/12280296
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosdeutschland/
https://de.linkedin.com/company/ritchiebrosdeutschland





